Grade
The material of casing
Product category
Capacity
Controller
Controller version
Reserved for specific requirements
Form-factor type

X20
X19
Part Number Decoder
Example 1
X1
W B M D P 2 5 6 G V F C T M 4 B
X2 X3 X4 X5 X6 X7 X8 X9 X11X10 X12 X13 X14 X15 X17 X18 X19 X20X16
M
Example 2
W B M D P 5 1 2 G V F C T M 8 B M
C
C
Part Number List
32GB
64GB
128GB
256GB
SBMDP032G-VFCTM-4BM
SBMDP064G-VFCTM-4BM
SBMDP128G-VFCTM-4BM
SBMDP256G-VFCTM-4BM
WBMDP032G-VFCTM-4BMC
WBMDP064G-VFCTM-4BMC
WBMDP128G-VFCTM-4BMC
WBMDP256G-VFCTM-4BMC
SBMDP032G-VFCTM-8BM
SBMDP064G-VFCTM-8BM
SBMDP128G-VFCTM-8BM
SBMDP256G-VFCTM-8BM
SBMDP512G-VFCTM-8BM
WBMDP032G-VFCTM-8BMC
WBMDP064G-VFCTM-8BMC
WBMDP128G-VFCTM-8BMC
WBMDP256G-VFCTM-8BMC
WBMDP512G-VFCTM-8BMC
Capacity 0ºC~+70ºC
M.2 2242 PCIe Module M.2 2280 PCIe Module
-40ºC~+85ºC -40ºC~+85ºC0ºC~+70ºCCapacity
32GB
64GB
128GB
256GB
512GB
Specification
Features
NVM ExpressTM 1.3 Standard &
PCI Express® Base Specification Rev 3.0
RoHS & REACH compliant
MLC-NAND flash technology
M.2 2242-D3-B-M
M.2 2280-D5-B-M
M.2 keying notches in B and M positions
PCI Gen3 x 2 NVMe interface(2242/2280)
2242: 1,300 MB/s (Max.); 2280: 1,200 MB/s(Max.)
2242: 340 MB/s (Max.); 2280: 480 MB/s(Max.)
2242:51K IOPS (Max.); 2280: 51K IOPS (Max.)
2242: 47K IOPS (Max.); 2280: 50K IOPS (Max.)
STD. 0˚C~+70˚C/W.T. -40˚C~+85˚C
STD. -20˚C~+80˚C/W.T. -50˚C~+95˚C
10% ~ 95% non-condensing
70 Hz to 2K Hz, 20G, 3 axes
0.5ms, 1500G, 3 axes
70,000 feet
Compatibility
Declarations
Flash technology
Form-factor
Host interface
Performance
Data transfer rate
Sequential read
Sequential write
4KB random read